During December 2025, the CDWP approved four (04) development projects  
and recommended a further three (03) projects for consideration by the ECNEC, 
bringing the total number of projects to seven (07). While these projects involve the 
creation of one hundred and seven (107) sanctioned posts, a detailed assessment 
of the PC-I documents was undertaken to evaluate their broader employment 
impact over the medium term (i,e 3 to 5 years). Based on the information provided, 
the approved and recommended projects are expected to generate approximately